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VIVANCOST-ST Fiber PatchCord

Brand: Vivanco
Availability: In Stock

Short Description
Optical fiber patch cord, ST-ST connectors, PC/APC/UPC,simplex/duplex

Description
Optical fiber patch cord, ST-ST connectors, PC/APC/UPC,simplex/duplex

Features & Benefits

1. Simplex and Duplex Adaptors
2. OM2, OM3, OM4, OM5, OS2, and G657A Fibers
3. PC, UPC and APC

4. Available in different colors and lengths

Specification
Ferrule Outer Diameter (mm) 2.499+0.0005 (ST)
Sheath Color SM: Yellow



Cable Diameter

L ength(m)
Jacket
Flammability
Fiber Types

Product Gallery

OM?2: Orange
OM3: Aqua
OM4: Violet

OMS5: Lemon Green
Simplex: 0.9mm/2mm/3mm (£0.1)

Duplex: 2mm/3mm*2(+0.1)
3,4,5,6,7,8,9, 10m or Customized
LSZH

|EC 60332-1

SM: G652D/G657A1/G657A2

MM: OM2/OM3/OM4/OM5
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